PAGE 52
GASPEX SECTION
Product Codes and Descriptions
Pipe Range
Product Code Description Image
Coils
GPC-16x100 Pipe 16mm Coil x100mt
GPC-16x25 Pipe 16mm Coil x 25mt
GPC-16x50 Pipe 16mm Coil x 50mt
GPC-20x100 Pipe 20mm Coil x 100mt
GPC-20x25 Pipe 20mm Coil x 25mt
GPC-20x50 Pipe 20mm Coil x 50mt
GPC-20X50GAS
SLEEVED
Pipe 20mm Coil x 50mt w/
yellow corrie
GPC-25x25 Pipe 25mm Coil x 25mt
GPC-25x50 Pipe 25mm Coil x 50mt
GPC-32x25 Pipe 32mm Coil x 25mt
GPC-32x50 Pipe 32mm Coil x 50mt
5 Metre Lengths Per Sleeve
GPCL-16 Pipe 16mm x 5mt Length 45
GPCL-20 Pipe 20mm x 5mt Length 30
GPCL-25 Pipe 25mm x 5mt Length 20
GPCL-32 Pipe 32mm x 5mt Length 12
GPCL-40 Pipe 40mm x 5mt Length 8
GPCL-50 Pipe 50mm x 5mt Length 5
GPCL-63 Pipe 63mm x 5mt Length 3
Corrugated
Lagging - Coils
GPCCR-20x100 Corrugated Sleeve 20x100mtr YELLOW
GPCCR-25x50 Corrugated Sleeve 25x50mtr YELLOW
GPCCR-20X100BLK
Corrugated Sleeve UV Resistant
20x100mtr BLACK
GPCCR-25X50BLK
Corrugated Sleeve UV Resistant
25x50mtr BLACK
GPCCR-32X50BLK
Corrugated Sleeve UV Resistant
32x50mtr BLACK
PAGE 53
GASPEX SECTION
Product Codes and Descriptions
Leak Detection Fittings
Product Code Description Carton
Size
Inner
Box
QTY
Image
Leak Detection Equal Elbow  LDE
LDE-16
Leak Detection Equal
Elbow 16mm
192 24
LDE-20
Leak Detection Equal
Elbow 20mm
96 12
LDE-25
Leak Detection Equal
Elbow 25mm
64 8
Leak Detection End Cap  LDEC
LDEC-16
Leak Detection End Cap
16mm
480 60
LDEC-20
Leak Detection End Cap
20mm
288 36
LDEC-25
Leak Detection End Cap
25mm
200 25
Leak Detection Female Elbow  LDEFI
LDEFI-1616
LD Female Iron Elbow
16x16mm
160 20
LDEFI-2016
LD Female Iron Elbow
20x16mm
160 20
LDEFI-2020
LD Female Iron Elbow
20x20mm
120 15
Leak Detection Male Elbow LDEMI
LDEMI-1616
LD Male Iron Elbow
16x16mm
192 24
LDEMI-2016
LD Male Iron Elbow
20x16mm
160 20
LDEMI-2020
LD Male Iron Elbow
20x20mm
120 15
LDEMI-2520
LD Male Iron Elbow
25x20mm
80 10
LDEMI-2525
LD Male Iron Elbow
25x25mm
96 n/a
PAGE 54
GASPEX SECTION
Product Codes and Descriptions
Leak Detection Fittings
Product Code Description Carton
Size
Inner
Box
QTY
Image
Leak Detection Female LDFI
LDFI-1616
LD Female Iron
16x16mm
240 30
LDFI-2016
LD Female Iron
20x16mm
240 30
LDFI-2020
LD Female Iron
20x20mm
160 20
LDFI-2520
LD Female Iron
25x20mm
120 15
LDFI-2525
LD Female Iron
25x25mm
96 12
Leak Detection Female
Lugged
LDFIEL
LDFIEL-1616
LD Female Lugged
Elbow 20x16mm
96 12
LDFIEL-2016
LD Female Lugged
Elbow 20x16mm
96 12
LDFIEL-2020
LD Female Lugged
Elbow 20x20mm
80 10
Back Plated Female Union LDBPFI
LDBPFI-1616
LD Back Plated Female
Union 1616
120 15
LDBPFI-2020
LD Back Plated Female
Union 2020
96 12
Breeches LDWBT
LDWBT-8SINK/BATH
 LD 200mm breech
Sink/Bath
8 1
LDWBT-8SHOWER
LD 200mm breech
Shower
8 1
PAGE 55
GASPEX SECTION
Product Code Description Carton
Size
Inner
Box
QTY
Image
Leak Detection Male LDMI
LDMI-1616 LD Male Iron 16x16mm 336 42
LDMI-2016 LD Male Iron 20x16mm 240 30
LDMI-2020 LD Male Iron 20x20mm 192 24
LDMI-2520 LD Male Iron 25x20mm 120 15
LDMI-2525 LD Male Iron 25x20mm 120 15
Leak Detection Male Lugged LDMIEL
LDMIEL-1616x180
LD Male Lugged Elbow
1616x180mm
30 1
LDMIEL-1616x65
LD Male Lugged Elbow
1616x65mm
96 12
LDMIEL-1616x90
LD Male Lugged Elbow
1616x90mm
64 8
LDMIEL-2016x90
LD Male Lugged Elbow
2016x90mm
54 1
 LDMIEL-2016X180
LD Male Lugged Elbow
2016x180mm
35 n/a
LDMIEL-2020X180
LD Male Lugged Elbow
2020x180mm
24 n/a
LDMIEL-2020X90
LD Male Lugged Elbow
2020x90mm
40 n/a
LDMIEL-2520X180
LD Male Lugged Elbow
2520x90mm
24 n/a
Leak Detection Reducing
Coupling LDR
LDR-2016
Leak Detection Reducing
Coupling 20x16mm
160 20
LDR-2516
Leak Detection Reducing
Coupling 25x16mm
120 15
LDR-2520
Leak Detection Reducing
Coupling 25x20mm
120 15
Leak Detection Straight
Coupling LDSC
LDSC-16
Leak Detection Straight
Coupling 16mm
224 28
LDSC-20
Leak Detection Straight
Coupling 20mm
144 18
LDSC-25
Leak Detection Straight
Coupling 25mm
96 12
Product Codes and Descriptions
Leak Detection Fittings
PAGE 56
GASPEX SECTION
Product Codes and Descriptions
Leak Detection Fittings
Product Code Description Carton
Size
Inner
Box
QTY
Image
Leak Detection Equal Tee LDT
LDT-16
Leak Detection Equal Tee
16mm
120 15
LDT-20
Leak Detection Equal Tee
20mm
64 8
LDT-25
Leak Detection Equal Tee
25mm
40 5
Leak Detection Reducing Tee LDTR
LDTR-201616
LD Reducing Tee
201616
80 10
LDTR-201620
LD Reducing Tee
201620
80 10
LDTR-202016
LD Reducing Tee
202016
80 10
LDTR-252020
LD Reducing Tee
252020
64 8
LDTR-252025
LD Reducing Tee
252025
48 6
LDTR-251625
LD Reducing Tee
251625
64 8
LDTR-252520
LD Reducing Tee
252520
70 n/a
Leak Detection Crimp Adapters LDPEXCU
LDPEXCUW-16etection R
LD Crimp to Copper
Crimp Adaptor 16mm
360 5
LDPEXCUW-20
LD Crimp to Copper
Crimp Adaptor 20mm
225 5
LDPEXCUW-25
LD Crimp to Copper
Crimp Adaptor 25mm
120 5
PAGE 57
GASPEX SECTION
Product Codes and Descriptions
F5 Fittings Range
Product Code Description Carton
QTY
Inner
Box
QTY
Image
Equal Elbows GPE
GPE-16 Equal Elbows 16mm 192 24
GPE-20 Equal Elbows 20mm 144 18
GPE-25 Equal Elbows 25mm 80 10
GPE-32 Equal Elbows 32mm 45 5
GPE-40 Equal Elbows 40mm 36 1
GPE-50 Equal Elbows 50mm 24 1
GPE-63 Equal Elbows 63mm 10 1
End Caps GPEC
GPEC-16 End Caps 16mm 600 75
GPEC-20 End Caps 20mm 480 60
GPEC-25 End Caps 25mm 192 24
GPEC-32 End Caps 32mm 128 16
Female Elbows GPEFI
GPEFI-1616 Female Elbow 1616 200 25
GPEFI-2016 Female Elbow 2016 160 20
GPEFI-2020 Female Elbow 2020 120 15
GPEFI-2520 Female Elbow 2520 80 10
GPEFI-2525 Female Elbow 2525 72 4
GPEFI-3225 Female Elbow 3225 60 5
GPEFI-4025 Female Elbow 4025 48 1
GPEFI-4040 Female Elbow 4040 25 1
Male Elbows GPEMI
GPEMI-1616 Male Elbow 1616 192 24
GPEMI-2016 Male Elbow 2016 192 24
GPEMI-2020 Male Elbow 2020 120 15
GPEMI-2520 Male Elbow 2520 80 10
GPEMI-2525 Male Elbow 2525 96 6
GPEMI-3225 Male Elbow 3225 60 5
GPEMI-4025 Male Elbow 4025 40 1
GPEMI-5025 Male Elbow 5025 35 1
Female Elbow
Lugged
GPFIEL
GPFIEL-1616 Female Elbow Lugged 1616 112 14
GPFIEL-2016 Female Elbow Lugged 2016 96 12
GPFIEL-2020 Female Elbow Lugged 2020 96 12
GPFIEL-3225 Female Elbow Lugged 3225 48 6
PAGE 58
GASPEX SECTION
Product Codes and Descriptions
F5 Fittings Range
Product Code Description Carton
QTY
Inner
Box
QTY
Image
Female - Union GPFI
GPFI-1616 Female Union 1616 280 35
GPFI-2016 Female Union 2016 240 30
GPFI-2020 Female Union 2020 160 20
GPFI-2516 Female Union 2516 120 15
GPFI-2520 Female Union 2520 120 15
GPFI-2525 Female Union 2525 96 12
GPFI-3225 Female Union 3225 96 12
GPFI-4025 Female Union 4025 80 1
GPFI-6325 Female Union 6325 20 1
GPFI-6350 Female Union 6350 20 1
Female Tee GPFT
GPFT-161616 Female Tee 16x16FIx16 120 15
GPFT-201620 Female Tee 201620 96 12
GPFT-202020 Female Tee 202020 96 4
GPFT-251625 Female Tee 251625 72 4
GPFT-252025 Female Tee 252025 64 4
GPFT-252525 Female Tee 252525 48 4
GPFT-322032 Female Tee 322032 32 4
GPFT-322532 Female Tee 322532 24 3
GPFT-402540 Female Tee 402540 30 1
GPFT-502550 Female Tee 502550 22 1
GPFT-632563 Female Tee 632563 8 1
Loose Nut Adaptor GPLNA
GPLNA-1616
Loose Nut Adaptor
16x16mm
320 40
GPLNA-2016
Loose Nut Adaptor
20x16mm
240 30
GPLNA-2020
Loose Nut Adaptor
20x20mm
160 20
Loose Nut Adaptor GPELNA
GPELNA-2016
Loose Nut Adaptor
20x16mm
240 30
GPELNA-2020
Loose Nut Adaptor Elbow
20x20mm
120 15
GPELNA-2020
Loose Nut Adaptor
20x20mm
160 20
PAGE 59
GASPEX SECTION
Product Codes and Descriptions
F5 Fittings Range
Product Code Description Carton
QTY
Inner
Box
QTY
Image
Male Union GPMI
GPMI-1616 Male Union 1616 360 45
GPMI-2016 Male Union 2016 280 35
GPMI-2020 Male Union 2020 200 25
GPMI-2520 Male Union 2520 120 15
GPMI-2525 Male Union 2525 120 15
GPMI-3220 Male Union 3220 96 4
GPMI-3225 Male Union 3225 96 12
GPMI-3232 Male Union 3232 90 6
GPMI-4025 Male Union 4025 72 1
GPMI-4032 Male Union 4032 60 1
GPMI-4040 Male Union 4040 60 1
GPMI-5025 Male Union 5025 48 1
GPMI-5040 Male Union 5040 48 1
GPMI-5050 Male Union 5050 40 1
GPMI-6332 Male Union 6332 20 1
GPMI-6350 Male Union 6350 20 1
Male Elbow Lugged GPMIEL
GPMIEL-1616x150 Male Elbow Lugged 1616x150 42 1
GPMIEL-1616x180 Male Elbow Lugged 1616x180 64 8
GPMIEL-1616x65 Male Elbow Lugged 1616x65 72 6
GPMIEL-1616x90 Male Elbow Lugged 1616x90 35 1
GPMIEL-2016X180 Male Elbow Lugged 2016x180 48 6
GPMIEL-2016x90 Male Elbow Lugged 2016x90 24 1
GPMIEL-2020x180 Male Elbow Lugged 2020x180 40 5
GPMIEL-2020x90 Male Elbow Lugged 2020x90 24 1
GPMIEL-2520X180 Male Elbow Lugged 2520x180 24 1
Reducer GPR
GPR-2016 Reducer 2016 280 35
GPR-2516 Reducer 2516 120 15
GPR-2520 Reducer 2520 120 15
GPR-3220 Reducer 3220 80 10
GPR-3225 Reducer 3225 80 10
GPR-4020 Reducer 4020 80 1
GPR-4025 Reducer 4025 60 1
GPR-4032 Reducer 4032 60 1
GPR-5025 Reducer 5025 45 1
GPR-5032 Reducer 5032 40 1
GPR-5040 Reducer 5040 30 1
GPR-6340 Reducer 6340 18 1
GPR-6350 Reducer 6350 18 1
PAGE 60
GASPEX SECTION
Product Codes and Descriptions
F5 Fittings Range
Product Code Description Carton
QTY
Inner
Box
QTY
Image
Straight Coupling GPSC
GPSC-16 Straight Coupling 16 mm 320 40
GPSC-20 Straight Coupling 20 mm 224 28
GPSC-25 Straight Coupling 25 mm 120 15
GPSC-32 Straight Coupling 32 mm 90 5
GPSC-40 Straight Coupling 40 mm 45 1
GPSC-50 Straight Coupling 50 mm 35 1
GPSC-63 Straight Coupling 63 mm 15 1
Equal Tee GPT
GPT-16 Equal Tee 16 mm 120 15
GPT-20 Equal Tee 20 mm 120 15
GPT-25 Equal Tee 25 mm 64 4
GPT-32 Equal Tee 32 mm 30 5
GPT-40 Equal Tee 40 mm 24 1
GPT-50 Equal Tee 50 mm 18 1
GPT-63 Equal Tee 63 mm 4 1
Unequal Tee GPTR
GPTR-201616 Unequal Tee 201616 120 15
GPTR-201620 Unequal Tee 201620 120 15
GPTR-202016 Unequal Tee 202016 120 15
GPTR-251625 Unequal Tee 251625 70 5
GPTR-252020 Unequal Tee 252020 70 5
GPTR-252025 Unequal Tee 252025 70 5
GPTR-252520 Unequal Tee 252520 70 5
GPTR-321632 Unequal Tee 321632 48 4
GPTR-322032 Unequal Tee 322032 48 4
GPTR-322525 Unequal Tee 322525 40 4
GPTR-322532 Unequal Tee 322532 36 4
GPTR-402040 Unequal Tee 402040 36 1
GPTR-402532 Unequal Tee 402532 36 1
GPTR-402540 Unequal Tee 402540 20 1
GPTR-403232 Unequal Tee 403232 36 1
GPTR-403240 Unequal Tee 403240 18 1
GPTR-502050 Unequal Tee 502050 15 1
GPTR-502550 Unequal Tee 502550 15 1
GPTR-503240 Unequal Tee 503240 10 1
GPTR-503250 Unequal Tee 503250 18 1
GPTR-504050 Unequal Tee 504050 10 1
GPTR-634063 Unequal Tee 634063 8 1
GPTR-635063 Unequal Tee 635063 8 1
PAGE 61
GASPEX SECTION
Product Codes and Descriptions
F5 Fittings Range
Product Code Description Carton
QTY
Inner
Box
QTY
Image
Copper Adaptors GPCOPA
GPCOPA-16
Copper Adaptors Gas
16x16mm
224 28
GPCOPA-20
Copper Adaptors Gas
20x20mm
144 18
Copper Brazing Tails GPCOPB
GPCOPB-16 Copper Brazing Tail 16mm 432 72
GPCOPB-20 Copper Brazing Tail 20mm 336 42
GPCOPB-25 Copper Brazing Tail 25mm 120 15
GPCOPB-32 Copper Brazing Tail 32mm 64 8
GPCOPB-40 Copper Brazing Tail 40mm 60 1
GPCOPB-50 Copper Brazing Tail 50mm 60 1
Gas Manual
Shut Off Valves
GPVF5
GPVF5-2020 20mm 1/4 turn Gas Valve 60 10
GPVF5-2525 25mm 1/4 turn Gas Valve 42 7
GPVF5-3232 32mm 1/4 turn Gas Valve 42 7
GPVF5-4040 40mm 1/4 turn Gas Valve 24 1
GPVF5-5050 50mm 1/4 turn Gas Valve 20 1
GasPex Tags GASTAG
GPZ-
PERSONALISEDTAGS
Personalised Gas Tags
             Personalised Gas Tags                        Gas Meter Tags (PK 10)
GPZ-TAG(GAS)PK10 Gas Meter Tags (PK 10)
GasPex Ball Valve
with Test Point
GPTPV
GPTPV-FI20
20mm Female-20mm
Crimp Gas Valve With Test
Point
120 20
PAGE 62
GASPEX SECTION
Product Codes and Descriptions
F5 Fittings Range
Product Code Description Carton
QTY
Inner
Box
QTY
Image
Copper Crimp Adaptor GPPEXCU
GPPEXCU-16 GasPex Crimp to Copper Crimp
Adaptor 16mm 360 5
GPPEXCU-20 GasPex Crimp to Copper Crimp
Adaptor 20mm 225 5
GPPEXCU-25 GasPex Crimp to Copper Crimp
Adaptor 25mm 120 5
GPPEXCU-32 GasPex Crimp to Copper Crimp
Adaptor 32mm 90 5
O-Rings GPOR
GPOR-16 16ml O ring
GPOR-20 20ml O ring
GPOR-25 25ml O ring
GPOR-32 32ml O ring
GPOR-40 40ml O ring
GPOR-50 50ml O ring
GPOR-63 63ml O ring
Sleeves GPSLV
GPSLV-16 Sleeve 16
GPSLV-20 Sleeve 20
GPSLV-25 Sleeve 25
GPSLV-32 Sleeve 32
GPSLV-40 Sleeve 40
GPSLV-50 Sleeve 50
GPSLV-63 Sleeve 63
GasPex Flexible Hose GPAU
GPAU-1616X1000MM Flexible Hose Gas 1/2x1000mm 40 10
GPAU-1616X1200MM Flexible Hose Gas 1/2x1200mm 20 10
GPAU-1616X450MM Flexible Hose Gas 1/2x450mm 60 10
GPAU-1616X600MM Flexible Hose Gas 1/2x600mm 60 10
GPAU-1616X900MM Flexible Hose Gas 1/2x900mm 40 10
GPAU-2020X1000MM Flexible Hose Gas 3/4x1000mm 25 1
GPAU-2020X1500MM Flexible Hose Gas 3/4x1500mm 25 1
GPAU-2020X450MM Flexible Hose Gas 3/4x450mm 25 1
GPAU-2020X600MM Flexible Hose Gas 3/4x600mm 25 1
GPAU-2020X900MM Flexible Hose Gas 3/4x900mm 25 1
PAGE 63
GASPEX SECTION
Product Codes and Descriptions
F5 Fittings Range
Product Code Description Image
External Bending
Springs
GPZ-EXSP
GPZ-EXSP-16 16mm External Bending Spring
GPZ-EXSP-20 20mm External Bending Spring
GPZ-EXSP-25 25mm External Bending Spring
GPZ-EXSP-32 32mm External Bending Spring
Internal Bending
Springs
GPZ-WH
GPZ-WH-1216 16mm Internal Bending Spring
GPZ-WH-1620 20mm Internal Bending Spring
GPZ-WH-2025 25mm Internal Bending Spring
GPZ-WH-2632 32mm Internal Bending Spring
Lengthened T-Reamers GPZ-JD
GPZ-JD-1216 Reamer JD-1216
GPZ-JD-1620 Reamer JD-1620
GPZ-JD-2025 Reamer JD-2025
GPZ-JD-2632 Reamer JD-2632
GPZ-JD-3240(L) Lengthened T-Reamer 3240
GPZ-JD-4150(L) Lengthened T-Reamer 4150
GPZ-JD-5163(L) Lengthened T-Reamer 5163
Plastic Reamers ZYD
GPZ-ZYD-1620 Reamer 16,20,25
GPZ-ZYD-2032 Reamer 20,25,32